
All Right Now
Free

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 1 ]

5432

120 bpm

1 Intro

109 Verse876

1514131211

2019181716

24232221

2928272625

34 Reintro33323130



All Right Now
Free

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 2 ]

3938373635

4443424140

4948474645

53525150

5857565554 Chorus

61
6059

6362



All Right Now
Free

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 3 ]

6564

6766

706968

75747372
71

8079787776

8584838281

9089888786



All Right Now
Free

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 4 ]

9594939291

99989796

103102101100

106

105104

111110109
108

107

116115114113112

121120119118117



All Right Now
Free

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 5 ]

125124123122

129128127126

133132131130

137136135134

141

140
139138

145144143142

149148147146



All Right Now
Free

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 6 ]

153152151150

157
156155154

161160159158

164163162


